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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 
(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of English 
Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

 
Student Name 

Placement/P 

rogression 

to HE 

Name of the Employer/ HE 

Institution 

 
Pay Package/ Program 

1. Gajakas Abhishek Sadashiv Business Lawyer 2,00,000 

2. Khaire Shubham Pralhad Business Lawyer 2,00,000 

3. Sakat Vidya Subhas Business Tailoring, Baramati 1,25,000 

4. Choudhari Chaitanya Dattatray Business Mobile shop, Anthurne 1,30,000 

5. Kulkarni Aasavari Mahesh Business Parlor, Baramati 1,25,000 

6. Ashtekar Guddi Sanjay Higher 
Education 

BEd, V. P. College, Baramati BEd 

7. Bagav Sajay Dadaso Higher 
Education 

MA, T C College, Baramati MA 

8. Dhumal Tejashri Sharad Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 

BA English 
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1. Gajakas Abhishek Sadashiv Business Lawyer 2,00,000 
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2. Khaire Shubham Pralhad Business Lawyer 2,00,000 
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3. Sakat Vidya Subhas Business Tailoring, Baramati 1,25,000 
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4. Choudhari Chaitanya Dattatray Business Mobile shop, Anthurne 1,30,000 
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5. Kulkarni Aasavari Mahesh Business Parlor, Baramati 1,25,000 
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6. Ashtekar Guddi Sanjay Higher 
Education 

BEd, V. P. College, Baramati BEd 
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7. Bagav Sajay Dadaso Higher 
Education 

MA, T C College, Baramati MA 
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8. Dhumal Tejashri Sharad Progression Home Study-MPSC MPSC 
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Anekant Education Society’s 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science and Commerce Baramati 
(Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Geography 
Students Placement/Progression to Higher Education (HE) Details 

Academic Year: 2019-2020 
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Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 
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1. Shinde Radhika Sanjay Business Parlor 1,50,000 

2. Mane Priyanka Jawahar Business Parlor, Gunavadi 1,10,000 

3. Surve Rasika Arun Business Parlour 1,60,000 

4. Keskar Akanksha Sunil Business Private Coaching, Pune 2,30,000 

5. Mane Dipali Ashok Higher 
Education 

BEd BEd exam preparation 

6. Inamdar Ilai Dilawar Progression Home study SET exam preparation 

7. Jawale Komal Ramesh Progression Home-study MPSC MPSC 

8. Khartode Harshada Rohidas Progression Home-study MPSC MPSC 

M.A. English 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Geography Student Placement /Progression Details (2021-2022) Page 11 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progression 

to HE 

 
Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 

Pay Package/ 

Program 

1. Shinde Radhika Sanjay Business Parlor 1,50,000 
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2. Mane Priyanka Jawahar Business Parlor, Gunavadi 1,10,000 
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3. Surve Rasika Arun Business Parlour 1,60,000 
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4. Keskar Akanksha Sunil Business Private Coaching, Pune 2,30,000 
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5. Mane Dipali Ashok Higher 
Education 

BEd BEd exam preparation 
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6. Inamdar Ilai Dilawar Progression Home study SET exam preparation 

 
 



AES’s Tuljaram Chaturchand College, Baramati (Empowered Autonomous) 

Department of Geography Student Placement /Progression Details (2021-2022) Page 17 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No 

 
Student Name 

Placement/ 

Progression 

to HE 

 
Name of the Employer/ HE Institution 

Pay Package/ 

Program 

7. Jawale Komal Ramesh Progression Home-study MPSC MPSC 
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8. Khartode Harshada Rohidas Progression Home-study MPSC MPSC 

 
 
 
 
 

 


